
 DEPARTMENT OF MOLECULAR BIOLOGY AND GENETICS  
2023-2024 SPRING TERM UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAM 

FRESHMAN (SECOND TERM) LECTURES 

 

Derslik ve Meksis Kodları 
 

MATH102.1   
(Elektronik Amfi-1/ EA-B1-14A) 

MATH101.2 
 (Harita B04(Amfi1)/ ED-B1-3) 

MBG Amfi (Z 22)  
EA-Z-28  

MATH102.2 
(Elektronik Amfi-2/ EA-B1-15A) 

CHEM102.2 
(Malzeme D10(252)/ ED-K2-19) 

Z 24  
ED- Z- 35  

MATH102.3 
(Harita B04(Amfi1)/ ED-B1-3) 

CHEM102.3 
(Biyomüh. BYM001/ ED-Z-1) 

Z 05  
ED-Z-4  

MATH102.4 
(Bilgisayar Z23/ EA-Z-18) 

CHEM102.4 
(Harita Z01/ ED-Z-1) 

Z 03 (Lab) 
ED- Z-2/AA  

MATH102.5 
(Elektronik Amfi-1/ EA-B1-14A) 

ENG112 İşletme Amfi 2 
 EA-B1-55 

Z 08 (Lab) 
RT-Z -10  

MATH102.6 
(Elektronik Amfi-2/ EA-B1-15A) 

PHSY 114 MBG Fizik lab 
ED-Z-2/AB 

Z 16 (Lab)  
RT- Z- 20  

MATH102.8 
(Bilgisayar Z10/ ED-Z-12) 

CHEM 114 Genel Kimya Lab. 
EL-B1-6/CA  

Z 19  
ED-Z- 25  

MATH101.1 
(Elektronik Z04/ ED-Z-44) 

  

 

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

08:30-09:20 MATH 102(1,2,3,4) 
MATH101.1 

CHEM 114 MATH 102(1,2,3,4) 
MATH101.1 

  

09:30-10:20 MATH 102 (1,2,3,4) 
MATH101.1 

CHEM 114 MATH 102 (1,2,3,4) 
MATH101.1 

MBG 116 (Z19) CHEM 102 (1,2,3,4) 

10:30-11:20 MATH 102 (5,6,8) 
MATH101.2 

INF 101 (Amfi) MATH 102 (5,6,8) 
MATH101.2 

INF101 (Amfi) CHEM 102 (1,2,3,4) 

11:30-12:20 MATH 102 (5,6,8) 
MATH101.2 

INF 101 (Amfi) MATH 102 (5,6,8) 
MATH101.2 

INF101 (Amfi) CHEM 102 (1,2,3,4) 

12:20-13:30      

13:30-14:20 GTU 101 (Z24) MBG 112 (Z05) 
 

MBG 114 (Z05-Z16-Z08-Z03) 
 

MATH 102(1,2,3,4) 
MATH101.1 

HIS 102 

14:30-15:20  MBG 112 (Z05) 
 

MBG 114 (Z05-Z16-Z08-Z03) MATH 102 (1,2,3,4) 
MATH101.1 

HIS 102 

15:30-16:20  MBG 112 (Z05) 
 

MBG 114 (Z05-Z16-Z08-Z03) MATH 102 (5,6,8) 
MATH101.2 

TUR 102 

16:30-17:20  MBG 112 (Z05) MBG 114 (Z05-Z16-Z08-Z03) 
 

MATH 102 (5,6,8) 
MATH101.2 

TUR 102 



 
 
 

 
SOPHOMORE (FORTH TERM) LECTURES 

 

Derslik ve Meksis Kodları 
 

PHYS114.1 MBG Amfi / EA-Z-28  Z 19  
ED-Z- 25  

Z 03 (Lab) 
ED- Z-2/AA  

PHYS114.2 Amfi 2/ EA-Z-44 MBG Amfi / EA-Z-28  Z 08 (Lab) 
RT-Z -10  

ENG 112 İşletme Amfi 2/EA-B1-55 PHSY 114 MBG Fizik lab 
ED-Z-2/AB 

Z 16 (Lab)  
RT- Z- 20  

Z 05  
ED-Z-4  

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

08:30-09:20  ENG112   MBG 274 ( Z05 -Z16-Z08-Z03) 

09:30-10:20  ENG112   MBG 274 ( Z05 -Z16-Z08-Z03)  

10:30-11:20  GTU 110 (Z05)   MBG 274 ( Z05 -Z16-Z08-Z03) 

11:30-12:20     MBG 274 ( Z05 -Z16-Z08-Z03)  

12:20-13:30      

13:30-14:20 
PHYS114 (1,2)(Amfi) 

MBG 222 (Amfi) PHYS114 (MBG LAB) MBG 272 (Amfi) 
 

MATH 216 (Z19) 
 

14:30-15:20 PHYS114 (1,2)(Amfi) 
 

MBG 222 (Amfi) PHYS114 (MBG LAB) MBG 272 (Amfi) 
 

MATH 216 (Z19) 
 

15:30-16:20 
PHYS114 (1,2)(Amfi) 

MBG 222 (Amfi) PHYS114 (MBG LAB) MBG 272 (Amfi) 
 

MATH 216 (Z19) 
 

16:30-17:20   PHYS114 (MBG LAB)   



 
 
 

 

 
 

JUNIOR (SIXTH TERM) LECTURES 

 

Derslik ve Meksis Kodları 
 

Z 05  
ED-Z-4  

Z 19  
ED-Z- 25  

 

Z 03 (Lab) 
ED- Z-2/AA  

Z 16 (Lab)  
RT- Z- 20  

 

Z 08 (Lab) 
RT-Z -10  

Z23 
ED-Z-35 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

08:30-09:20    MBG 326 (Z05-Z16-Z08-Z03)   

09:30-10:20  MBG 332 (Z19) MBG 306 (Z05) 
 

MBG 326 (Z05-Z16-Z08-Z03)  

10:30-11:20  MBG 332 (Z19) MBG 306 (Z05) 
 

MBG 326 (Z05-Z16-Z08-Z03)  

11:30-12:20  MBG 332 (Z19) 
 

MBG 306 (Z05) 
 

MBG 326 (Z05-Z16-Z08-Z03)  

12:20-13:30      

13:30-14:20 MBG 324 (Z05) MBG 333 (Z19-Z23-Z16-Z08-Z03) 

 
 MBG 348 (Z05)  

14:30-15:20 MBG 324 (Z05) MBG 333 (Z19-Z23-Z16-Z08-Z03)  MBG 348 (Z05)  

15:30-16:20 MBG 324 (Z05) 
 

MBG 333 (Z19-Z23-Z16-Z08-Z03)  MBG 348 (Z05)  

16:30-17:20  MBG 333 (Z19-Z23-Z16-Z08-Z03)    



 
 
 
 
SENIOR (EIGHT TERM) LECTURES 

Derslik ve Meksis Kodları 
 

Z109  
ED-K1-12 

Z19 
ED-Z-25 

 

Z09 
ED-Z-12 

Z15 
ED-Z-18 

 

Z 05  
ED-Z-4  

  

 

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

08:30-09:20   MBG 421 (Z19)/ MBG443 (Z15) MBG 426 (Z15) MBG 463 (Z15) 

09:30-10:20   MBG 421 (Z19)/ MBG443 (Z15) MBG 426 (Z15) MBG 463 (Z15) 

10:30-11:20  MBG 403 (Z05) 
 

MBG 421 (Z19)/ MBG443 (Z15) MBG 426 (Z15) MBG 463 (Z15) 

11:30-12:20      

12:20-13:30      

13:30-14:20 MBG 402 (109) / MBG 424 
(Z09) 

MBG 423 (Z09) MBG 415 (Z19) 
 

 MBG 410 (109) 
 

14:30-15:20 MBG 402 (109) / MBG 424 
(Z09) 

MBG 423 (Z09) MBG 415 (Z19) 
 

MBG 438 (Z19) 
MBG 425 (Z15) 

MBG 410 (109) 
 

15:30-16:20 MBG 402 (109) /  MBG 424 
(Z09) 

MBG 423 (Z09) MBG 415 (Z19) 
 

MBG 438 (Z19) 
MBG 425 (Z15) 

MBG 410 (109) 
 

16:30-17:20    MBG 438 (Z19) 
MBG 425 (Z15) 

 


